Ifd. Nr.
Ju-Konig
1. Knappe
2. Knappe

KYFFHAUSERBUND e.V.

Ergebnisliste

Bundes Jugendschiitzenkdnig 2017

Name, Vorname
Jonas Lick

Cora Dorsch
Ann-Kathrin Heldt
Annika Netzmann
Eike Leckband
Nina Infeld

Niels Zimmermann
Tom-Felix Rieper
Hannes Finck
Freimann, Joanne
Nicolas Di-Rosa
Pia Maal}

Jan Rohrbeck
Sven Kuspert
Felix Hartinger
Fabrice Nissen
Alexander Staben
Kira Protzel

Jonah von der Heyde
Kenno Popp
Marvin Wupper
Fin-Lukas Schmidt
Adrian Ohrt
Angelina Will
Annalena Rdsch
Timo Niels Janf3en
Ronja Bisloscek
Joyce Bednorz
Antonia Biedermann
Carice Schulze
Jana Dorsch

Luisa Spann

Tom Schulte
Marvin Naujochs
Kramer, Lenja
Dennis Pohlmann
Jonas Hintelmann
Marie-Sofie Méck
Thore Bielfeldt
Niklas Haupt
Cecile Kraft-Schulze

Kameradschaft
Bargstedt

SK Obersdorf
KBK Uentrop
Schwanewede
Rieseby

Hille
Owschlag-Brekedorf
Bargstedt
Wriedel
Neukirchen
Rieseby
Harmsdorf
Rihen

SK Schirnding
Tappenbeck
Probsteierhagen
Jevenstedt
Harmsdorf
Wittorf

Ihlow
Bargfeld-Stegen
Schafstedt
Nindorf
Hermeskeil
Barlt
Sengwarden
Guster
Brucherminhle
Ostbiiren
Beschendorf
SK Obersdorf
Uentrop
Uentrop
Emkendorf
KBK Uentrop

Steinhagen-Brokenhagen

Schafstedt
Bargfeld-Stegen
Jevenstedt
Owschlag-Brekedorf
Beschendorf

Teiler
19
41
43
51
56
58
65
65
67
80
85
86
88
94
94
97

106
109
117
117
121
132
138
140
151
152
154
155
157
164
164
173
173
185
185
187
192
195
195
196
197



